



Product Data Sheet

Specification: CON_62867352

Description: CON LIP STL EARL GREY ENV 25

Date: 03-Mar-2016

Revision: 2

Date Created: 02-Mar-2016

General Information

Description

Label and customer information for Lipton, Sir Thomas J Lipton, Earl Grey, Flavoured Black Tea, containing 25 wrapped tea bags, 50g.

Product Name

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
Australia	Lipton	Sir Thomas J Lipton, Earl Grey, Flavoured Black Tea, 25 wrapped tea bags,

Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
Australia	Lipton Sir Thomas J Lipton Earl Grey, Black Tea with subtle Bergamot notes, 25 wrapped teabags, 50g	

Symbols/Logos

Halal symbol
Recycle symbol
Rainforest Alliance certified

General Function and Purpose

Flavoured black tea.

An exceptional blend of fine teas, enhanced with subtle Bergamot notes.

Additional Customer Info

Unilever product code: 62052262 (formerly 03564006)

Ingredient Declaration

Ingredients Declaration

Ingredients: Black Tea (95%), Bergamot Flavour (contains soybean derivative).

Claims and Declarations

Declarations

Property	Value	UOM	Comment
Portions/Doses/Uses	25	No.	serves per pack
Weight	50	g	per pack
Weight per serving/portion	2	g	per serve
Date Marking		Text	(Production Date) YYYYMMDDL (Best Before Date) YYYYMMDD

Shelf Life

Property	Conditions	Value	UOM	Comment
Shelf Life Total		24	month(s)	

Product Origin

Property	Of Manufacture	Of Packing	Comment
Country	Indonesia	Indonesia	Blended and packed in Indonesia from local and im

Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling



Product Data Sheet

Specification: CON_62867352

Description: CON LIP STL EARL GREY ENV 25

Date: 03-Mar-2016

Revision: 2

Date Created: 02-Mar-2016

Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Property	Yes	No	Concentration	UOM	Comp of RM	Contam.	Comment
Cereals cont. Gluten + prods	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Crustaceans and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Molluscs and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Egg/Egg products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Fish / Fish products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Peanuts/Peanut products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Soybeans/Soybean prods.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Component - Flavour contains soybean derivative
Milk / Dairy products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Nuts/Nuts products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sesame Seeds and prods.	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulphite (=> 10mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Yeast	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Glutamate	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Dietary - Guaranteed

Property	Yes	No	Comment
Hal-al	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Halal MUI
Vegan	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

Genetic Modification

Property	Yes	Comment
GM labelling not required	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

On Pack Claims

Property	Description	Note
Claim 1	100% Rainforest Alliance Certified Tea.	

Instructions

Instructions for Use

To serve:

Place one tea bag for each person in a cup or pot. Pour in fresh boiling water.

Allow to infuse for 2-3 minutes.

Add milk, sugar or honey as desired.

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place.

Safety Instructions

none

Disposal Instructions

Recycle logo

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

On-Pack Nutrition Information as Prepared

Property	Value
CON	
CUC	62114053 : Tea Blend Earl Grey 1890
REF	
Serving Size	200ml



Product Data Sheet

Specification: CON_62867352

Description: CON LIP STL EARL GREY ENV 25

Date: 03-Mar-2016

Revision: 2

Date Created: 02-Mar-2016

On Pack Nutr Data 1

Typical values	Attribute	UOM	per 100g as prep	per 100ml as prep	per Serving
Energy	kJ	kJ		<10	<10
Protein	-	g		<0.1	<0.1
Carbohydrate	-	g		<0.1	<0.1
Carbohydrate	including fibre	g		<0.1	<0.1
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars	g		<0.1	<0.1
Fat	-	g		<0.1	<0.1
Fat of which	SAFA	g		<0.1	<0.1
Sodium	mg	mg		<5	<5

Nutrition Information

All quantities in nutrition table are average values

Contact Details

Company Contact Information

Unilever Food Solutions

www.ufs.com

A division of Unilever Australasia

® Registered Trade Marks

219 North Rocks Road

North Rocks, NSW, 2151 Australia

103 Carlton Gore Road

Auckland, 1023 New Zealand

For questions or comments call our Careline free on:

1800 888 695 (AUS) 0800 449 221 (NZ)